r From: Maria Gonzalez	Fax: (305) 264-9585	To:	Fax: (850, 817-8383		06/28/2018 12 13 PM	
6/20/2018		Florida I	Division of Corporations			
\sim	la	OCIONE	Department of S for of Corporations high Filing Corporations	BICA	3	
	Note: Please print (shown be	t this page and elow) on the top	use it as a cover sheet, and bottom of all page	Type the fax aus of the document	dit number 11.	
		(((H	18000183697-3)))			
			11 8000 t 036973ABCA			
	Note: DO NOT hi	Doing so will	RELOAD button on ye generate another cover		n this page.	
		ion of Corpora	tions 50)617-6383		2010 308	66 14
	Accou Phone	nt Number : I2	35)644-3055		26 AN 8:01	1 (s
	<pre>**Enter the ema annual re;</pre>	il address for port mailings.	this business entity Enter only one email	to be used for address please	future **	
	Email Addı	ness:				
80 2.2.1) PH 12: 2.8		IANAGEME	E/CORRECT OR NT CONCEPTS SE			
RECT	Palls	rtified Copy ge Count timated Charge		01 \$30.00		
				J. HA	RAIE	
\frown	Electronic Filing i	Menu Cor	porate Filing Menu	- 11	=jb	

	Ċ	OVER LET	FER		
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo					-
	SEMENT CONCEPTS SER	VICES, LLC		· .	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limits	ed Liability Company	· · ·		
			·		
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
Please return all correspond	lence.concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	JUAN MANUEL ISMAEL	Name of Persor			
	THE MANAGEMENT CO				
		Fim/Company			
· .	730 CORAL WAY SUITE				
		Address			
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33				
		City/State and Zip (Code		•
	KJESERVICES@YAHOO	D.COM			
		o be used for future a	nnual report notific	anonj	
	ncerning this matter, please ca				
JUAN MANUEL ISMAE		305 at (Estephone Number	
Name of	Person	Area Code	2 Daytinoc	relepitone ivalitoer	
	(°-1).				
Enclosed is a check for th	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing	Fcc &	□ \$60.00 Filing	Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Co (additional cop)	РУ y is onclosed)	Certificate of Certified Cor	y .
				(additional copy	is enclosed)
	NG ADDRESS;		REET/COURIE		
Divisio	ation Section n of Corporations	Dir	vision of Corpora tion Building	tions	
P.O. Bo Tallaha	ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	-26	61 Executive Cen Ilahassee, FL 323	ter Circle 01	
	· · ·				

.

•

٠.,

٠.

EFrom: Maria Gonzalez ;Fax: (305) 284-9595



June 21, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

THE MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SERVICES, LLC P. O. BOX 520613 MIAMI, FL 33152

SUBJECT: THE MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SERVICES, LLC REF: L12000123169

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of the entity listed on the fax cover sheet and the name of the entity listed in the document must be identical. Please amend the document or the fax cover sheet accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

FAX Aud. #: H18000183697 Letter Number: 318A00012935

8 28 ロボン・ビン国 പ്പ Ŧ 2018 JUN 26 0

3. 2 -یں۔ بر ا Ľ. . ŝ . . . 3en Eit • • . . 12 12 â \bigcirc

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

aria Gonzalez	Fax: (305) 264-9595	To:	Fax: (850) 817-8383	Page 7 of 160			
		ARTICLES O	F AMENDMEN] TO	ſ			
	•	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATIO	DN			
			OF				
·							
•	THE MANAGEMENT	CONCEPTS SERVICES	S, LLC	any maarda)			,
	(<u>Name</u>	of the Limited Llability Co (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears of ted Liability Company)	a our records.)			•
			06/20	/2018	u	nd assi	aned
The Articles	of Organization for this	a Limited Liability Comp	any were filed on		a	111,0351	Eneci
Florida docu	ment number L120001						• .
	ment is submitted to am						
•			the latter and an and a second				
A. If amen	ding name, <u>enter the n</u>	ew name of the limited	hability company nere	•			
						tion "I	
The new name	must be distinguishable and	contain the words "Limited 1	Liability Company," the desig	gnation LEC of th	ie annievia		
Enter new j	principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:			<u>)-</u>	2015	CE31%-
		<u>E A STREET ADDRES</u>	<u></u>			<u> </u>	
111111111				<u>_,</u> ,,,		2	8078-007A
						σ	1
17	mailing address, if app	Micabler			 		1
	idress MAY BE A POS				<u> </u>		
(Mailing at	taress MAI DE A FUS	<u>romenan</u>			ە ' بور	0	
					`ə•`		
B. If amo	ending the registered	agent and/or registere	ed office address on e	our records, <u>er</u>	iter the	name	of the
registered	agent and/or the new r	egistered office address	nere:				
N	ame of New Registered	Agent:					
N	ow Registered Office A	ddress:	n	a street address			
			Enter Florid	a Sirea nuaress			
				, Florid	4		
		<u> </u>	City	, FIGHU	**	in Coda	

F

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply which the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

From: Maria Gonzalez Fax: (304

То

Fax: (850) 817-8383

Page 8 of 16 06/28/2018 12 13 PM

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR - Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Fitle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LUIS E PACHECO FERNANDE	479 nw 84TH LANE	🗅 Add
· ·		MIAMI, FL 33150	Remove
			Chaoge
MGR	MARINA B CHACON	72 SW 132 CT	Add
· .	· ·		Remove
			Change
MGR	NANCY A CHACON	8410 NW 79 AVE APT 204	🗎 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33166	Remove
. `			Change
MGR	SANDRA M PEREZ MATTA	10920 SW 149 PL	🖬 Add
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MIAMI, FL 33196	Remove
			Change
MGR	JUAN MANUEL ISMAEL CHINE	730 CORAL WAY SUITE 204	🗆 Add
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	🖻 Remove
			Le Change
	JUAN MANUEL ISMAEL CHINE		
			El-Remove
			4µ Change ^t



		•	•	
•	•	•		

. : .

•

n, Maria Gonzalez	Fax: (305) 264-9585	To:	Fax: (850, 617-6383	Page 9 of 1606/28/2018 12 13 PM	
D. If amend	ing any other informa	tion, enter change(s) h	ere: (Attach additional s	heets, if necessary.)	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
·					
·	<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>	
·					• • •
				<u></u>	
					_
, 					-
					-
·					
					-
					· . -
			<u></u>		_
					_
_					•
·					~
(If an offective States 1997)	e date, if other than th nive date is listed, the date ma if the date inserted in this h nt's effective date on the I	ist he specific and cannot be block does not meet the a	pplicable statutory filing rec	(optional) han 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 puirements, this date will not be lis	05.0207 (3)(b) sted as the
If the reco (b) The S	ord specifics a delaye 90th day after the re	ed effective date, bu cord is filed.	t not an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of:
Dated	IUNE 20TH	Signature of a member of	J J Small		
	JUAN MANUEL ISM	AEL CHINEA LEON	printed name of signee	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	· · ·		Page 3 of 3	5 · · · 0	
	•			,	
		F.H.	ng Fee: \$25.00		